		h 0
Meso	DORSINH CC 6/AIG1900 6747	A ABY LIKE
INS. CASE UWNER		1. 34.70 libro
Surveyor	HOWAL DOI: ASSIGNMENT	Date / Time
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	Registered in Merimen:
Insured Vehicle N	GRE CULAT	179860703596
Name of Insured	YIN SUN FOUR & SUN OF SHAMMER SULFARING &	
2_9	UNTITION SITUTILE	
Insured Tel No.	D.O.A. W. V. I. Place of Accident	
Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owne		LEIM :
	and the second s	ORT: (ES) NO : TP GIA REPOR (YES) NO
If NO. Driver Na Driver Tel		
SIS ALTIL		
	STATE OF THE STATE	Prince of Parketing
107 301	NSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: Liability:	INSRS. WSP. Tel: Liability
RMKS Date/ Time	RMKS: RMKS:	RMKS:
Dater Fittic	SIGNATURE GRADUATION	STAGE , DATE/PIC
	d.	Non-Reporting by 11/07/2019
	- HNAUGO (C)-1 - 1 - 141 1-74-	Non-Reporting Its (2nd): Non-Reporting Its (Final):
া প্ৰাক্ত	THE PURITY SEW IN 189 LETTER.	Notification br (if non-pickup):
14719	1st RA -\$ 2-5\$	After call list to OF BIOT 19 - UK
22/7/19	OI GIA REPORT IN	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
A Traite Asies by	THE LOD IN BY PUMIL	Notefication lit (if non-pickup).
51/07/19	- MUT PANIMUMED. OUD TEMATE - MAIDING TO.	After salf fir to Of:
9110+116	HUE REGISTED ON TO NOTIFY TP	Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:
	CLAMUM IN DOD 169050.	Final Repair Bill:
	and the second was an	Car Rental Invoice
PILBOLIC	- 9600 197 OPPER TO TP.	Tawing Invoice
21/00/1-/	FOLLOW-UP FOR GIA	Medical Billi
	FOLLOW-UP FOR GIA	PIR:
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		LOD Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sear By:	Post-Repair Photos:
	######################################	Others:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: L9	Date/Time: Confirm with SS 4,000.00.(& days)Reduction: 55 %	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: L9 FINAL SETTLEMENT	Dute/Time: 0109119 Confirm with 90 00000	Email Call
Final Liability.	150 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 24	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lin
Repair Cost: (WGG)	55 4,280.00	COID LEATE-BUDGED TP)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 490-00 5 GO x 8 days)	Velait
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	SS — (S x days)	1.00
LOR only LOU mily	LOR + LOL LOR + LO [Tick only one]	
GIAALTA Search	55 7.45	
Medical	SS —	Claim status: Norm l/Reject/Private Settle Private Settle
Disbursement Legal Cost	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent) SS —	2) Report Formul: 4 320.00
Total:	SS 4.767.45 Global Sum SS: -	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time Confirm with:	Limail Cal
Payce 1:		TE LID
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2: SS Name 3:	
FRIENCE CHINGS IN ACT	(840.6.7)	

Adria	<u>n</u>	ASSIGNIVIENT /5/09/09					
From:	Oate:	VEN NO: SJS91514 YIRAGA: 2009 , Sept					
Estimated Co.	4.	Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /					
OD/TP/WS	TTP RES LOO RES LEVA LINV LMV	Truck / Trailer or					
To Inspect Ve	hicle No:	Maxe: Toyota Altrs. cc 1598					
at Workshop n	1/5 -	Colour Gold A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA					
of		Sp.Reading 26/969 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA					
Insured:		Eng/No:					
Policy No.		CINO: MROSBZEEIBGISSB61					
Claims No.		Gen. Condy Good Fair / Poor / Burnt					
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or					
(Client's Rec	oord)	Brake: Iprorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or					
Make of Veh;		Modi: Nil (S/Rim) / STD A/Rim or					
		Tyre Size: F: 185/65 R15					
(Pottay Cond	Rition)	R: 195/65R15.					
Remark: The	veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /					
гера	ir at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF Maxxis.					
Bal. or Market	Value:	Front Rear					
IDAC Accident	Rport. Consistent? : Yes or No	PVBai. Ob mm RVBai. Ob mm					
GIA / PR Se	en: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. a6 mm L/Bal. o6 mm					
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 15/04/19.					
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Surray held at M& Solution.					
CA / REV	/ REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rest / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or					
Date:	Vehicle: IN / QUT Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.					
Date / Time	Action / Instruction	The O/C / Chassis frame / Body structure anecied due to contaion.					
	79 ALG.						
992 200	H9 41,0	00.00					
-	CRED:	4,560.73 (53%)					
	a. ()						
	my: 15k. PV: 9.7k						
	Nett: 5.31c.						
91	Mett. 2.2%						
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	the state of the s					
Date/Time, File P.	uss to? Qate/Time, File Return to?	Dart Orlines Cheeks Communication Control					
1) 2)		Part Prices Check: Survey Fee: Date: IN OUT Basic & Add.					
3) (4)		_S+RS,_SI					
5)	(6)	Photos					
Preli. Report:	4	Others R6 - \$2-34					
		Tear					

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

vić 1

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376 Reg. No: 201427944N

TO

: AIG INSURANCE

DATE

: 15/4/2019

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT

VEHICLE DETAILS

For

VEHICLE NO

: SJS 9151 U

M2053ZEE106155361

MODEL

: TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6

CHASSIS NO

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE: 11-Apr-19

TIME : 09:50HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT :

DEON

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	10.000	NIT LIST PRICE	T	OTAL LIST PRICE
1	BOOTLID Zented	4	s	896.10	s	896,10
2	BOOTLID LOGO Z	1	s	68.60	s	68.60
3	BOOTLID EMBLEM 'COROLLA'	3	s	55.10	\$	55.10
4	BOOTLID EMBLEM 'ALTIS"	1	s	55.40	S	55.40
5	BOOTLID EMBLEM '1.6"	31	s	55.40	s	55.40
б	BOOTLID EMBLEM "LX"	-1	s	55.40	\$	55,40
7	BOOTLID REFLECTOR anded	1	s	450.00	S	450.00 22
8	BOOTLID LOCK Pod	11	s	349.60	s	349.00 189
9	BOOTLID HINGE FREA	2	s	101.00	s	202.00 4.
10	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP Lt	1	\$	175.10	S	175.10
11	BOOTLID CHROME GARNISH WIKEY MEN	1	s	349.60	s	349.60 +
	REAR BUMPER Del—d	1	\$	630.00	\$	630.00
13	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$	101.00	\$	202.00 - 12
14	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR NUM	2	\$	88.00	\$	176.00 +
15	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 364	1	s	460.00	s	(460.00) 15
16	TAILLAMP COULD	1	\$	480.00	s	480.00 3 %
17	REAR END PANEL Deviled	1	s	790.00	s	790,00 580

18 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 350,00 350.00 Per Buyar printerenet Brecket 5,800.30 TOTAL PRICE \$ LESS 25% S 1,450.08 SUB TOTAL PRICE S 4,350.23

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNI	T S/NETT	TOT	AL S/NETT		
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE ALC ML	1	s	50.00	s	50.00	4	
2	REAR BUMPER CLIPS(SET)	1	s	20.00	s	20.00	/	
3	REAR TAILLAMP CLIPS(SET)	1	\$	20.00	s	28:00	10	
4	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1	s	80.00	S	80.00	-60	
5	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS(SET)	4	\$	20.00	s	29:00	10	300
6	REVERSE SENSOR Dange	1	\$	220.00	S	220,80	200	
	0		TOTA	M	s	410.00		

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SDRAY DAINTING / DEADS

TOTAL	\$3,800.00	15,00
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 6 AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$120.00 50	
5 TO Remove and Buffit upholstery	\$250.00-160	
4 TUFF COAT	\$180.00 60	
3 WIRING	\$50:50 30	
2 SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$1,400.00 9.00	
PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILLAMP PANEL AND SPARE 1 TYRE PANEL	\$1,890:50 800	

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$

4,760.23

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$

3,800.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$

8,560.23

APPROVED/DETAILS in Is hence notify SURVEYOR pairer of the following: o reservey before wher spray painting

CONTACT:NO damaged pad at during resurvey

· Parts prices are subject to confirmation.

PART BY PART / SUMP SUM of Feddice bass NO OF DAYS modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) toust be resurveyed and

is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

FAX

06 Rays told 501182 HS AK

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Business	
Owner ID:	6925K	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SJS9151U	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	15 Apr 2019	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO	
Primary Colour:	Beige	
Manufacturing Year:	2009	
Engine No.:	3ZZ4933210	
Chassis No.:	MR053ZEE106155361	
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$17,853.00	
Original Registration Date:	15 Sep 2009	
First Registration Date:	15 Sep 2009	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$17,853.00	
Intended PARE Repare Details	Company of the compan	9/5
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	14 Sep 2019	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$8,926.00	
Interest COF Rubito Details		u Us
COE Expiry Date:	14 Sep 2019	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$18,020.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$748.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$9,674.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Apr 2019

New 5 Years COE. Good Condition. Call To View. Dickson Automobile 7 Festival 66-April 2019 Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (New \$48,800 \$4,880 /yr 19-Od-2009 1,598 cc 88,000 km Available Sedan 10-yr COE) Full Loan Approval With Low Interest Ratel Interest As Low As 3.18%, New 5 Years COE Selling At \$35,800, Definitely Not The Cheapest But For Sure One Of The Lowest Mileage Done At 8,800KM Yearly, Qual... The States of Principles (Sept. 2009 Trainer Cleans, 2009 South Loude, Trainer Cleans, Supris shallo, Trainer, Deville, conduct and Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (New \$31,800 \$6,350/yr 12-Nov-2009 1,558 cc Available Sedan 5-yr COE) 1 Owner! Engine In Stock And Tip Top Condition, No Oil Leak, Perfect Under Carriage With Unnecessary Sound, Well Maintained Interior And Exterior, View And Test Drive To Believel Auto Zoom Enterprise Pte Ltd Pushed 14 Age 2019 Topics Contin, 2009 Young contin, 2009 Young Contin, Young Contin, Young Contin, Young Contin, Cont Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A \$17,300 \$14,280 /yr 15-Nov-2009 1,598 cc 147,903 km Available Only Drive To Office And Home. (HITTER COST) STATE OF AN ADDRESS. THE STATE COME, 2007 SHOP SHOPS CHARLE STATE CHARLE COME, COMES CHARLE COMES, C Insurance renewal at cheaper price! We'll find you the cheapest car insurance quotes from over 10 insurers. Make your choice on zero excess and own workshop. Everything done at the comfort of your own home. Roadside assistance & claims support completely free. \$629 Find out more! Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (New \$48,800 \$4,800 /yr 26-Nov-2009 1,598 cc - Sedan Available 10-yr COE) Latest Addition~1 1 Owner, Excellent Condition For 10 Years COE, Well Maintained Interior Leather. Reliable Car And Hotly Sought After~Trade In Welcome, Car Available In Showroom For Viewing Now. Cont Protect (1-April 2019 - Tages 2000 Trayest Combin, 2000 Houses credits, Trayeta Combin, Especia conditio, Tissues, Combin, careful, Condition Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found. Save Search ▼ Model ▼ Price ▼ ② Depreciation ▼ ② Reg Date ▼ ③ Eng Cap ▼ ② Mileage ▼ ③ Veh Type ▼ ③ State For old advertisements, view Expired ads - Back (123456789) Next > 20 * results/page

Home New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Article Forum Resources

ICCOMPANT IN THE CONTROL LINE (AN EXCEPTION), TO provide impact time, Tesulos, House, Minister, N. 1999. There are pleasy of time for sale, Name were, Itsufus, action time, Name of the Control of time of the Control of time. ARCHIVES, IN TOO June & DPC Lars. Yes last any time from a market, making many beautiful approved, the militage lars, and branch, carrier lars in a

has an other differential displayed on spCarMart.com are gothered from sources and being on algorithms that are believed by apCarMart.com to be reliable, but the passioner can be great that this lifetenamen is accurate, complies or compart, againflant.com poor not assume any responsibility for enters as on

Follow sgCarMart.com 🛐 🧿 🔯 💆











About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Stemap | Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement @2004-2019 sgCarMart, All rights reserved.

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*SJ59151U [GBF5469T]

SP LOGISTICS SERVICES Apr 11 2019 9:00AM

MG Solution Pte Ltd

Reply Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward

From

Subject

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (AIG_SG), sent on 17/04/2019 09:05 AM.

LKK_HQ Tο

NO OI GIA REPORT

HI.

Please be informed that no OI GIA report received till date.

Please find OI details below for your further action.

Ol name: Yin Sun Food & Snacks Manufracturing & Catering Services

Address:

3017.

Gourmet East Kitchen

Bedok North Street 5

Singapore 486121

Contact No: 96337678

Regards

Sheng Yang

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.



51 UBLAY E. L. 2001-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400903. TEL.: (065) 62563561. FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG19006747/Ajb3

22 April, 2019

Yin Sun Food & Snacks Manufracturing & Catering Services 3017 Gourmet East Kitchen Bedok North Street 5 Singapore 486121

Dear Sirs.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 9151U AND GBF 5469T ON 11/04/2019 ALONG/ AT PIE

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Kindly proceed to lodge your GIA report within five (05) working days of receipt of this letter, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The GIA report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centres.

If you have any information to add or any mendments to make, please contact the undersigned within five days from the date of this letter.

Please note that the standing of your insurance policy such as NCD, premium & etc would be affected.

Yours faithfully,

t . w/3.

Joy Irene Claims

Tel: 6841 2409 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

c.c. Claims Manager AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)



51 URI AYE 1, m1-25 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG19006747/Ahb3

11 JULY 2019

By Registered Mail First Reminder

Yin Sun Food & Snacks Manufacturing & Catering Services

3017 Bedok North Street 5

#03-17

Singapore 486121

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS 9151U AND GBF 5469T ON 11/04/2019 ALONG/ AT PIE

We refer to the above subject matter. Your insurer AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) has received a third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy, and has appointed LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to act on their behalf to handle this matter.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to AIG.

Please note that you had been notified by our via mail by post from our office on 22/04/2019

Kindly proceed to lodge your accident report immediately, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The accident report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. For the listing of AIG reporting centres, you may refer to your Certificate of Insurance or visit AIG Singapore's website.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within fourteen (14) days from date of this letter (by 27/07/2019).

Please be reminded that in accordance with the terms and conditions under your policy, failure of compliance, our principal M/s AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd reserves the right to repudiate liability.

If you need further assistance or clarifications, please contact the undersigned.

Yours faithfully,

Vio Alpeh Sanghilan

Claims

Tel: 6841 2096 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

cc (

Claims Manager

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

(Motor Claims Dept)

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

1

Date

: 31/07/2019

Your Ref

: GBF5469T

To

: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm.

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SJS9151U & GBF5469T ON 11/04/2019 AT ALONG PIE TOWARDS JURONG AT PAYA LEBAR ROAD EXIT.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

- Proforma Bill No.198251 @ S\$4,280.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
- Loss of Use @ S\$1,800.00 (9 Days x S\$200)
- LTA Search @ S\$7.45
- 4) Authorisation to Act
- 5) GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully.

Sharon Chia

HP: 9188 6931

E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

31 JULY 2019

YIN SUN FOOD & SNACKS MANUFACTURING & CATERING SERVICES **BLOCK 3017 BEDOK NORTH STREET 5** #03-17 SINGAPORE 486121

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG19006747/Ahb3

YOUR REF : GBF 5469T

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 5469T AND SJS 9151U ALONG PIE TOWARDS JURONG ON 11.04.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SJS 9151U against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SJS 9151U. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Video footage of accident (if any)

· Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)



Provided aways that the discharge of my claim for damages relating to the domage to my vehicle shall not projudice or affect my further claim for genera and special claimages for my personal muries sustained in the same account.

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

SP LOGISTICS SERVICES ("the third party claiment")
STORY STOLLING THIS PEPOK STATE PARKVIEW STORY
owner of SJS 915/1M (vahiole no.) hereby suthorize
MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or
rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no SIS 9151 rv +hat week
damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred as 1114 12415.
TIE TOWNERS JURONUS TILL PAYA LEBAR EDAD SYT
involving vehicle no/sGBF 5469T("the socident").
payment furtherto settlement of my claim with payment chequa/s being made in favour of the workshop.
I further scknowledge that any settlement to
I further soknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
Date this 15 day of KPK (month) 20 19 (year)
Signed by "the third party dialment" Signed by "the third party dialment" Signed by "the third party dialment"
Signed by "the workshop"

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Name : SP LOGISTICS SERVICES	DA1
Address : 43 BEDOK SOUTH ROAD #11-773	V
BEDOK SOUTH PARKVIEW S (460043)	
Contact No :	
TO: ALL ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE	L7D
Dear Sirs,	
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJS9151U _AND GEF 5469T	
AT/ ALONG PIE TOWARDS JURENTI AT PAYA LEBAK RI	DAD BXIT
I/We, SP LOGISTICS SERVICES, am/are t	he registered owner of
Please note that I have assigned all compensations monies due to me/us in to M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD.	the above said accident
I/We, hereby authorize you to release all compensation monies pertaining to accident to M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD and forward your settlement cheque PTE LTD whom I had authorized to collect the said compensation monies.	o the above-mentioned e to M/S MG SOLUTION
Thankyou	
AM-	F
Signature of Claimant Witness By	/
5P LOGISTICS SERVICES	

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>SP LOGISTICS SERVICES</u> ("the thirdparty claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJS 9151U</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJS
9151U (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _____ (day) of _____ (month) 2019 (year)

LWP

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

revided always that the discharge of my paint to demages valuing to the damage to by vehicle shall not prejudice or affect my further caum for general and special damages for my personal injuries suplained in the same scoders.

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

Y. 9.

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 GST Reg. No.: 201427944N

MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

INSURED:	SP LOGISTICS STEVICES
CAR/ LORRY/CYCL	E: REG NO: CJS 9151 U POLICY NO:
	NO:
	I / We confirm that I / we have taken delivery of Car / Lorry / Motor Cycle
Registered No	9JS 9(5)U from the repairers,
Messrs	MG SOLUTION PIELTD
And that all repair	s necessary as a result of an accident in which the said vehicle was involved on or
about the	day of
	her claim on the above company in Respect thereof.
Date:	ICS SERVICES
SP LOGIST	ICS SERVICES
Co's Stamp:	
	tale and the second of the sec
	TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT

Low-Power-Title

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

TAX INVOICE

Bill To:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-12 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 INVOICE No: TT 199198

PB No: 198251

Date: 01-August-2019

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

Vehicle Number: SJS 9151U

QTY	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
1	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	\$ 4,000.00
	BEFORE GST	4,000.00
	7% GST TOTAL	\$ 4,280.00

Cheque should be made payable to MG Solution Pte Ltd

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

4/11/2019

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

11 Apr 2019 / 16:58:13

Receipt Date/Time: 11 Apr 2019 / 16:58:13

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190411-002493

Previous Receipt No. 1

S/N Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
No.		GST (SS)	(5\$)	(S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - GBF5469T As at 11 Apr 2019/09:50:00		101511/45040	X226	1-19
Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAN	ICE PTE. LTD.			
1 Insurance Enquiry - GBF5469T Enquiry Fee 20190411165645287385		7.00	0.49	7,49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	20190411165657949	Direct Debit: eNE		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount.			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.



> Back to OneMotoring

Vehicle Insurance Particulars Result

Vehicle No.

Incident Date/Time

Insurance Company Name

GBF5469T

11 Apr 2019 / 09:50:00 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

OK

Save as PDF





HacPherson Road Singapore Post Limited 10 Eunos Road 8 Singapore Post Centre Singapore 408660 leg. No. : M2-0105651-9

is true and the item(s) does not costain any hazardous or prohibited item(s).

Name & Signature

Date

09/2014

I have read, understood and agreed to the terms and conditions of posting overleaf. I accept the maximum liability psyable for Registered Mail Service and certify that all information provided by me

Sender angreement

Singapore 186121

(GBF 5469T

Contents

2. Name & Address of Addressee

fin Sun food & Snacks Mumbacturing & attain

SATTICON

Insurance*: (

\$ Y S

ĭ

AF:IVIY

ĭ

BY*:

MIA

NUS (

3017 Bodok North Street

#03-17

Blk 3 Leedon Heights

Michel Robert Booder.

Pinase post item(s) at the post office counter according to the sequence stated below

2

W. : ()) .

ĭ

P. .

) NIA (

NUS (

For Official Use Only

(Item numbers are printed in order of posting at counter)

insurance*:(

1 Y SS

* Please tick where applicable. It shall be assumed no Advice of Receipt (AR) is required or delivery by air is requested if relevant * is left blank Please indicate the return addresses(x).

t 13-04

SINGAPORE

267751

SLG 82988

Contents

GST Reg. No. : M2-0105651-9 Customer Service Hotline: 1605

N	ate/Time 12/7/2019 o. Description	e9:58 	Amour	t(5\$)
3	1. Ref:RC18251260 Transaction No 2. Ref:RC18251261 Transaction No 3. Ref:RC28251262 Transaction No 4. Ref:RC28251263 Transaction No 5. Ref:RC28251264	55G Ctry; S .:8024191930066 95G Ctry; S .:8024191930067 25G Ctry; S .:8024191930068 65G Ctry; S .:8024191930669	G G	0.00
2	Sale of Postage L. (Domestic) Quantity: Unit price: Total GST: Ref.: Insurance: Postage paid: Transaction No.:	C	1 2.54 0.17 1260550 0.00 2.54 1930071	2.54
3	Sale of Postage La (Domestic) Quantity: Unit price: Total GST: Ref.: Insurance: Postage paid: Transaction No.:	RC28251	2.54	2.54
4	Sale of Postage La (Domestic) Quantity: Unit price: Total GST: Ref.: Insurance: Postage paid: Transaction No.:	(3) RC28251 8824191	2.54 0.17 262250 0.00 2.54	2.54
5	Sale of Postage Lat (Domestic) Quantity: Unit price: Total GST: Ref.: Insurance: Postage paid: Transaction No.:	RC282511	2.54 9.17 63650 9.00 2.54	2.54
6	Sale of Postage Lab (Domestic) Quantity: Unit price: Total dST: Ref.: Insurance: Postage paid: Transaction No.:	S) AC282512 B8241919	1 2.54 9.17 6485G 9.89 2.54	2.54
		Total GST Total Amount		.85 .78
C	ash		12	.70

Enjoy up to 3% cashback on eligible online and retail spend with the Spree Credit Card. No minimum spend required. T&Cs apply. Sign up now at singpost.com/spreecard

Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. Please visit www.singpost.com for detailed Terms and Conditions.

AOK-30 Singapore Past Centre Singapore 408600 10 Euros Road 8 Singapora Post Limited (Reg. No. 195201623M)

Tel: 1805
Fax: 5842 5114
To check delivery status or to raise an enquiry on year registered article(s), please visit

いいいいいつい

POSTING RECEIPT FOR REGISTERED ARTICLE(S)

Saparate forms are to be used for Insured and Non-Insured Registered Article.

Please previde all information required and produce this receipt for all anquiries

NOTES

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

r 2019 Reg	tted Adj Assigned 15 Apr 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt Reference	Adj Rpt S\$4,000 Edit Est	100	5\$4,	000.00 w Rpt	Ins Auth'ed	Pending f Report	or Survey
(1) h (1) (1)	00:00 Edit Ad) Rpt	Edit Est	100	RT05-655	AT A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE			or Survey
T.	Reference	·					Cancel Ca	ise
	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT	C	aim Det	ails		Documents	\Box	Show All
DER DETAILS		12/44			[Created I	oy adjuster]		
N SHUN FOOD &	MANUFACTURING & CA	TERING, C	o Reg. N	0.: -				
LOGISTICS SERV	/ICES, Co. Reg. No.: 53	3356925K						
SJS9151U Date of Loss: 11/04/2019 09:00 - :59 [114 Months and 27 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Y								ate (Man Yr)]
/ 1798607035	SG				210049362	1-02 (Comprehens	sive)	
GBF5469T Policy No. (Claimant): 509B870122-01								
			Excess:					
Solution Pte Ltd	(HQ) 23 Kaki Bukit Aven	nue 4 #02-03	B, VICO	M Insp	ection Centr	e, 415933 Kaki Bu	ıkit - Tei: 918	36931
G Asia Pacific Ins	urance Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ess) - Tel: 65	5-6419-30	000	[Handled b	MdNoor, Norsia	ah] Norsiah.M	dNoor@aig.cor
UC Income Insur	ance Co-operative Ltd	(HQ) - Tel:						
K Auto Consultan	ts Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	[Handled	by Al	DRIAN LIN	G] [Final Rpt	t due 26/04	/2019]
AIL RECEIVED						View	v All Comp	ose Case Mail
ED TASKS⊟	Task Group Subje	ct Handl	er A	-		earch Tasks Cr	A-114 (141)	
	LOGISTICS SERVES 1510 / 1798607035: F5469T Solution Pte Ltd G Asia Pacific Insur K Auto Consultan AIL RECEIVED //2019): Re: NO Of GI	LOGISTICS SERVICES, Co. Reg. No.: S S9151U / 1798607035SG F5469T Solution Pte Ltd (HQ) 23 Kaki Bukit Average Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express UC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd K Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6 ALL RECEIVED //2019): Re: NO OI GIA REPORT //2019): NO OI GIA REPORT	LOGISTICS SERVICES, Co. Reg. No.: 53356925K S9151U / 1798607035SG F5469T Solution Pte Ltd (HQ) 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-03 G Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 69 UC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ALL RECEIVED //2019): Re: NO OI GIA REPORT //2019): NO OI GIA REPORT	Date of 1 / 1798607035SG Policy/C Note No. F5469T Policy No. (Claimar Excess: Solution Pte Ltd (HQ) 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-038, VICO/ G Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-30 UC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel: K Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled ALL RECEIVED //2019): Re: NO OI GIA REPORT //2019): NO OI GIA REPORT	Date of Loss: 7 1798607035SG Policy/Cover Note No.: Policy No. (Claimant): Excess: Solution Pte Ltd (HQ) 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-03B, VICOM Insp Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 Canto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by Alail RECEIVED Policy/Cover Note No.: Excess: Excess: Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by Alail RECEIVED Policy/Cover Note No.: Excess: Excess: Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by Alail RECEIVED Policy/Cover Note No.: Excess: Ex	Date of Loss: 11/04/2019 17986070355G	Date of Loss: 11/04/2019 09:00 - 159 [114 Months and 27 Days Fn Policy/Cover Note No.: 2100493621-02 (Comprehens Policy No. (Claimant): 5098870122-01 Excess: Solution Pte Ltd (HQ) 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-038, VICOM Inspection Centre, 415933 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-038, VIC	Date of Loss: 11/04/2019 09:00 - :59 [114 Months and 27 Days From LTA Reg Days From

Claim Documents

*SJS9151U (1798607035SG)

[GBF5469T]

TP

SP LOGISTICS SERVICES

Apr 11 2019 9:30AM

[YIN SHUN FOOD & MANUFACTURING & CATERING]

MG Solution Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per p	page V	V
No:	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per s	rage V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/07/19 14:30	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: GBF5469T, Claimant: YIN SUN FOOD & SNACKS MANUFACTURING & CATERING SER	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per i	page V	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	and total	Thumbnall	Print
1	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load 3PG	52
3	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	4
4	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
7	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	52
13	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
14	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	100
15	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
19	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load 3PG	12
20	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	100
22	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	12
24	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	50
25	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
27	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	12
29	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	08/07/19 15:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Let	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per s	page V	3
Nα	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
31	08/07/19 15:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
32	08/07/19 15:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33	08/07/19 15:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	08/07/19 15:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
35	08/07/19 15:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	08/07/19 15:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
37	08/07/19 15:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	W
38	08/07/19 15:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	08/07/19 15:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	08/07/19 15:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	08/07/19 15:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	08/07/19 15:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	08/07/19 15:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	100
44	08/07/19 15:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	08/07/19 15:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	08/07/19 15:19	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø.
Dos	cumentation		1 per	page 🔽	V
Nα	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[4 [7]	Thumbnail	.4444
1	16/04/19 18:40	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	22/04/19 08:50	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
3	15/07/19 16:44	1ST AR LETTER	0	Load PDF	
4	31/07/19 14:49	TP ESTIMATE - FINALIZED	0	Load PDF	
5	31/07/19 15:06	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
6	08/08/19 11:35	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	08/08/19 11:35	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	08/08/19 11:35	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	08/08/19 11:35	Registered Mail Fee	0	Load PDF	
10	08/08/19 11:35	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer flute: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMP	ETED BY	SURVEYOR
------------------	---------	----------

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	GBF5469T (Insd veh)					Model:		TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS	
	SJS9151U (TP veh)							1.6 (A)	
Date of Accident:	11/04/	2019							
Global Sum Settle	ment :	[]	Yes		[X]	No			
Repair Estimate				: \$		9,238.	17		
Final Repair Cost				: \$		4,280	0.00		
oss of Use			: \$		480	0.00	8.00 da	ys at \$60.00 per day	
Rental (if any)				. \$		(0.00	da	ys
LTA / GIA Search	Fee			: \$		1	7.45		
Others:				: \$		(0.00		
				: \$					
Final Settlement S	um			: \$		4,767	7.45		
Is Third Party Wo pelow)	000 000007/2010	SAMI DOSSO	2 4,000,000,000	?	[]	YES	540] NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA	Registere	d Wor	kshop:			eed Liat		100	(%)
B) For GIA Registre BOLA Liability					_	_			BOLA Scenario No:
* Assessed Li	ability to b	e filled	only for	chain	collisio	ns and i	for case	s where B	OLA does not apply.
Remarks									
Payment Instruct	on: Paye	e's Br	eakdowi	1					
 MG Solution 	Pte Ltd					. \$			4,767.4
2)						: \$			
3)						: \$			
						10/11/1			
JOANNE	LEE KHA	ANG M	IN			8 Aug 2019			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG19006747/AHB3Q2

Date:

08/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100493621-02

Claimant Vehicle SJS9151U

No:

Insured Vehicle No: GBF5469T

Date of Loss:

11/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1798607035SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJS9151U

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

3ZZ4933210

261969 km

Reg. Date:

15/09/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053ZEE106155361

Colour: Engine Capacity: Gold

1598 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Maxxis 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Maxxis 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Maxxis 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Maxxis 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
	4,833.80	3,111.82	1,721,98	35.62
	0,00	0.00	0.00	
	3,800.00	1,900.00	1,900.00	50.00
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
al (S\$)	8,633.80	5,011.82	3,621.98	41.95
n) (S\$)		4,000.00		
(\$\$) 8,63	8,633.80	4,000.00	4,633.80	53.67
% (S\$)	604.37	280.00	324.37	53.67
nt (S\$)	9,238.17	4,280.00	4,958.17	53.67
+ Loss of Use (8.0 x S\$60.00/day) (S\$)				
+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)		7.45		
Net	t Liability (S\$)	4,767.45		
	(S\$) (S\$) % (S\$) nt (S\$) + Doc/Se	4,833.80 0.00 3,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (S\$) 8,633.80 (S\$) 8,633.80 % (S\$) 604.37 nt (S\$) 9,238.17 (8.0 x S\$60.00/day) (S\$)	4,833.80 3,111.82 0.00 0.00 3,800.00 1,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 al (\$\$) 8,633.80 5,011.82 a) (\$\$) 4,000.00 (\$\$) 4,000.00 % (\$\$) 8,633.80 4,000.00 % (\$\$) 604.37 280.00 at (\$\$) 9,238.17 4,280.00 + Doc/Search Fee (\$\$) 7.45	4,833.80 3,111.82 1,721.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,800.00 1,900.00 1,900.00 0.

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

15/04/2019

Date Inspected:

15/04/2019 Inspected At:

MG Solution Pte Ltd (HQ)

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-03B, VICOM

Inspection Centre Singapore 415933

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recom	men	het	Part	c
Neconn	1116110	Jeu	all	ιo

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BOOTLID	Dented	896.10 FL	*845.00 FL
2	1		*BOOTLID LOGO	Necessary	68.60 FL	*68.60 FL
3	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM COROLLA	Necessary	55.10 FL	*55.10 FL
4	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM ALTIS	Necessary	55.40 FL	*55.40 FL
5	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM 1.6	Necessary	55.40 FL	*55.40 FL
6	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM LX	Necessary	55.40 FL	*55.40 FL
7	1		*BOOTLID REFLECTOR	Cracked	450.00 FL	*220.00 FL
8	1		*BOOTLID LOCK	Damaged	349.60 FL	*189.00 FL
9	2		*BOOTLID HINGE	Not Necessary	202.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Cut	175.10 FL	*175.10 FL
11	1		*BOOTLID CHROME GARNISH W/KEY	Not Necessary	349.60 FL	*-FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	630.00 FL	*486.00 FL
13	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	202.00 FL	*122.00 FL
14	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Not Necessary	176.00 FL	*-FL
15	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	460.00 FL	*152.00 FL
16	1		*TAILLAMP	Cracked	480.00 FL	*390.00 FL
17	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	790.00 FL	*580.00 FL
18	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	350.00 FL	*202.00 FL
19	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH	Bent	98.10 FL	*98.10 FL
20	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
21	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
22	1		*SET REAR TAILLAMP CLIPS	Necessary	20.00 FS	*10.00 FS
23	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	*60.00 FS
24	1		*SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	Necessary	20.00 FS	*10.00 FS
25	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	220.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F≅F¤	inchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc	1		
				Sub Total (S\$)	6,308.40	4,049.10
			- List Item Discount on L Items	25.00/25.00% (S\$)	1,474.60	937.28
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,833.80	3,111.82

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING ,INCLUDING OF THE REPAIR OF TAILLAMP PANEL AND SPARE TYRE PANEL	New	1,800.00	800.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	New	1,400.00	900.00
3	WIRING	New	50.00	30.00
4	TUFF COAT	New	180.00	60.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REFIT UPHOLSTERY	New	250.00	60.00
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	New	120.00	50.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	3,800.00	1,900.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >